Applications
Admissions Offers
Enrollees (Degree Seeking)
Enrollees (Provisional)
Total Enrollees
Enrollment Yield
Enrollment % from Ml
Mean ACT

Mean GPA

Transfer Deposits
Admit %
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Hope College Admissions Data -- 2007-2016

2007
2,748
2,275
801
16
817
35.9%
69%
25.9
3.75
57
82.8%

2008
2,846
2,342
788
20
808
34.5%
67%
26.1
3.77
69
82.3%

2009
2,941
2,483
768
35
803
32.3%
70%
25.8
3.75
74
84.4%

2010
3,252
2,601
717
49
766
29.5%
66%
26.5
3.79
59
80.0%

2011
3,575
2,940
815
33
848
28.8%
65%
26.4
3.77
64
82.2%

2012
3,491
2,970
870
33
903
30.4%
66%
26.2
3.77
47
85.1%

2013
4,161
2,935
792
29
821
28.0%
66%
26.3
3.80
53
70.5%

2014
4,395
3,402
814
20
834
24.5%
64%
26.2
3.77
34
77.4%

2015
4,761
3,183
771
22
793
24.9%
67%
26.3
3.81
56
66.9%

2016
4,166
3,181
696
36
732
23.0%
65%
26.1
3.78
58
76.4%
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