Hope College Admissions Data -- 2007-2016

	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
Applications	2,748	2,846	2,941	3,252	3,575	3,491	4,161	4,395	4,761	4,166
Admissions Offers	2,275	2,342	2,483	2,601	2,940	2,970	2,935	3,402	3,183	3,181
Enrollees (Degree Seeking)	801	788	768	717	815	870	792	814	771	696
Enrollees (Provisional)	16	20	35	49	33	33	29	20	22	36
Total Enrollees	817	808	803	766	848	903	821	834	793	732
Enrollment Yield	35.9%	34.5%	32.3%	29.5%	28.8%	30.4%	28.0%	24.5%	24.9%	23.0%
Enrollment % from MI	69%	67%	70%	66%	65%	66%	66%	64%	67%	65%
Mean ACT	25.9	26.1	25.8	26.5	26.4	26.2	26.3	26.2	26.3	26.1
Mean GPA	3.75	3.77	3.75	3.79	3.77	3.77	3.80	3.77	3.81	3.78
Transfer Deposits	57	69	74	59	64	47	53	34	56	58
Admit %	82.8%	82.3%	84.4%	80.0%	82.2%	85.1%	70.5%	77.4%	66.9%	76.4%



